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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num Name/GymRank AA

Devin Murray1 831
Gymkhana IL

13.000 14.200 12.80011.400 12.50012.850 76.750
9.450 9.400 9.7508.750 9.0009.450 55.800

Prelims
Finals

132.550Combined Total:

Shane Sperling2 833
Gymkhana IL

11.900 14.200 12.50012.000 12.05012.550 75.200
9.400 9.150 9.6009.400 9.5509.350 56.450

Prelims
Finals

131.650Combined Total:

Julian Cabrera3 816
EVO Gym FL

12.900 11.300 12.45012.500 12.90012.900 74.950
9.200 8.350 9.6509.550 9.6008.900 55.250

Prelims
Finals

130.200Combined Total:

Kyle Lyutskanov4 819
EnRich TX

12.600 12.900 12.05011.700 11.35012.300 72.900
9.200 9.550 9.5009.650 9.6509.550 57.100

Prelims
Finals

130.000Combined Total:

Shai Flaks5 856
Roswell Gym GA

12.400 12.450 11.40011.700 12.00012.350 72.300
8.300 8.750 9.4509.100 9.3509.000 53.950

Prelims
Finals

126.250Combined Total:

Ezra Larrabee6 860
USA Flairs AZ

13.000 11.300 12.80012.150 12.35012.600 74.200
8.250 7.200 9.6508.750 9.7008.450 52.000

Prelims
Finals

126.200Combined Total:

Adam Pandya7T 868
WOGA TX

12.550 12.500 11.10012.300 11.90013.150 73.500
6.200 9.150 9.1009.600 9.0509.550 52.650

Prelims
Finals

126.150Combined Total:

Dexter Lam7T 843
Indigo Gym NJ

12.100 11.300 13.00011.800 10.50012.250 70.950
8.900 8.450 9.6509.250 9.5009.450 55.200

Prelims
Finals

126.150Combined Total:

Roy Cuiluo9 837
Houston Gym Assoc

12.600 12.250 11.55011.400 12.45012.350 72.600
9.000 8.150 9.3508.650 9.2008.850 53.200

Prelims
Finals

125.800Combined Total:

Ivan Karpenko10 850
Nova Gym FL

12.950 11.350 12.45011.750 12.10012.850 73.450
8.800 7.700 9.6508.250 8.9508.200 51.550

Prelims
Finals

125.000Combined Total:

Simon Mingo11 866
United Gymnastix MD

12.200 11.250 12.25011.250 12.30012.700 71.950
8.700 7.900 9.4509.000 9.1008.500 52.650

Prelims
Finals

124.600Combined Total:

Josiah Jordan12 812
C.G.'s LA

12.800 11.550 10.50011.100 12.00012.200 70.150
9.700 8.900 9.7008.400 8.8008.600 54.100

Prelims
Finals

124.250Combined Total:

Bohdan Zavalishyn13T 828
Gym USA FL

10.600 12.700 12.70011.800 11.60012.050 71.450
8.000 9.000 9.3508.200 8.6509.300 52.500

Prelims
Finals

123.950Combined Total:
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
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Kien Bui13T 859
Sun Country FL

12.600 11.700 12.15011.850 11.05012.950 72.300
9.000 8.350 9.2509.000 8.2007.850 51.650

Prelims
Finals

123.950Combined Total:

Hunter Rosa15 844
Jam Hops MN

12.800 11.000 11.70011.100 11.05012.300 69.950
7.800 8.900 9.3509.000 8.6508.350 52.050

Prelims
Finals

122.000Combined Total:

Danyil Adesanya16 829
Gymkhana IL

11.300 12.050 11.00011.600 11.70011.550 69.200
8.000 8.600 9.2509.350 8.9508.600 52.750

Prelims
Finals

121.950Combined Total:

Yinze Fan17 838
Houston Gym Assoc

12.400 11.450 11.55011.400 11.65011.600 70.050
8.000 8.400 9.2508.350 9.2008.600 51.800

Prelims
Finals

121.850Combined Total:

Makhi Teter18 802
316 Platinum KS

12.550 11.600 11.75010.850 11.35011.950 70.050
8.050 8.900 9.0508.550 9.0507.900 51.500

Prelims
Finals

121.550Combined Total:

David Su19 851
OMEGA Gym OR

11.950 11.650 12.00010.900 11.85012.050 70.400
7.900 8.400 9.1508.200 8.4008.800 50.850

Prelims
Finals

121.250Combined Total:

Rekstyn Josi20 821
Gem State ID

12.900 11.100 10.45010.550 11.55012.050 68.600
8.750 7.750 9.3008.150 8.7508.950 51.650

Prelims
Finals

120.250Combined Total:

Michael Chise21 830
Gymkhana IL

12.000 10.200 10.95011.700 11.35011.650 67.850
8.250 8.600 9.4508.550 8.5008.850 52.200

Prelims
Finals

120.050Combined Total:

Birkes Bryan22 845
Lake Murray SC

12.300 11.700 11.50010.850 11.15011.350 68.850
7.750 8.550 9.6508.350 8.0008.050 50.350

Prelims
Finals

119.200Combined Total:

Massimo Voutsas23 813
Chelsea Piers NY

11.250 12.350 11.60010.900 11.75011.850 69.700
6.050 8.750 9.2008.150 9.1007.550 48.800

Prelims
Finals

118.500Combined Total:

Aren Zhou24 839
Houston Gym Assoc

11.850 9.600 10.40010.850 11.70012.000 66.400
8.800 8.300 9.4508.150 8.9008.250 51.850

Prelims
Finals

118.250Combined Total:

Brody Awn25 842
Indigo Gym NJ

10.950 12.250 10.35010.700 11.45012.050 67.750
7.750 8.450 8.8007.850 8.3008.200 49.350

Prelims
Finals

117.100Combined Total:

Nico Trolio26T 852
Ohio Gym Inst

12.250 12.100 11.35010.850 10.00011.300 67.850
7.600 8.650 9.0508.050 8.4007.200 48.950

Prelims
Finals

116.800Combined Total:
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Lincoln Ramos26T 806
All American WA

11.700 11.100 11.00010.800 11.00012.500 68.100
7.100 8.900 9.3508.150 7.4507.750 48.700

Prelims
Finals

116.800Combined Total:

Michael Smith28 862
USA Flairs AZ

10.550 12.100 10.00011.050 11.40012.500 67.600
7.100 7.800 9.3508.100 8.4507.950 48.750

Prelims
Finals

116.350Combined Total:

Carter Johnson29 863
Momentum UT

12.100 12.450 11.60010.900 11.25011.500 69.800
5.300 8.300 9.4007.100 8.7007.250 46.050

Prelims
Finals

115.850Combined Total:

Samuel Zloza30 854
Premier Gym IL

11.400 11.450 11.15010.700 10.80011.950 67.450
7.700 8.450 9.0008.100 7.9006.950 48.100

Prelims
Finals

115.550Combined Total:

Mikey Hildebrand31 857
SCEGA CA

11.850 9.550 11.35010.800 11.40012.300 67.250
7.100 6.700 9.4508.750 8.7507.500 48.250

Prelims
Finals

115.500Combined Total:

Gian Arias-Chaidez32 820
Eric Will CA

11.850 10.100 12.30011.300 12.40012.250 70.200
8.250 8.750 9.4500.000 9.6509.100 45.200

Prelims
Finals

115.400Combined Total:

Ari Filippine33 810
Branch Gym MI

11.600 8.900 12.15011.000 11.10012.300 67.050
8.150 6.250 9.4508.100 8.6007.200 47.750

Prelims
Finals

114.800Combined Total:

Tabraham Nye34 805
ATB Gym OH

12.200 11.000 10.30010.950 11.10011.900 67.450
5.800 7.900 9.2008.150 8.4007.300 46.750

Prelims
Finals

114.200Combined Total:

Will Dollinger35 847
Metropolitan WA

11.900 9.650 11.5509.500 10.75012.150 65.500
6.750 7.950 9.0508.300 8.2507.800 48.100

Prelims
Finals

113.600Combined Total:

Ben Baker36 841
IK Gym IL

10.250 9.650 10.90010.150 10.30012.300 63.550
7.700 7.750 9.4508.300 7.4508.750 49.400

Prelims
Finals

112.950Combined Total:

Bennett Munson37 861
USA Flairs AZ

10.750 9.800 10.20011.700 10.75010.050 63.250
7.250 7.400 9.2508.650 8.0507.700 48.300

Prelims
Finals

111.550Combined Total:

Jameson Parham38 804
5280 Gym CO

11.400 10.200 10.80011.200 10.10011.400 65.100
7.700 7.950 9.1007.300 5.7006.350 44.100

Prelims
Finals

109.200Combined Total:

Eric Wiginton39 836
Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA

11.800 9.800 11.20011.900 10.10010.850 65.650
5.650 6.000 9.2507.900 7.3006.450 42.550

Prelims
Finals

108.200Combined Total:
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num Name/GymRank AA

Jeremy Willet40 869
Williamsburg VA

12.150 10.700 10.5009.800 10.50011.700 65.350
5.550 7.450 8.9505.600 7.0506.550 41.150

Prelims
Finals

106.500Combined Total:

Alex Gutierrez41 825
Gym Acad Atlanta

11.000 10.000 10.95010.250 10.8009.100 62.100
6.500 6.750 9.0507.050 8.3006.350 44.000

Prelims
Finals

106.100Combined Total:

Sam Rogers42 834
Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA

10.750 8.800 11.70011.150 10.05010.850 63.300
6.100 5.250 9.2508.200 7.4505.650 41.900

Prelims
Finals

105.200Combined Total:

Judson Corbin43 803
5280 Gym CO

10.000 9.600 10.35010.550 11.2008.250 59.950
5.100 6.400 9.1007.800 9.0507.550 45.000

Prelims
Finals

104.950Combined Total:

Zachary Smith44 835
Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA

12.500 10.800 10.35010.050 9.45010.700 63.850
2.500 6.950 8.8506.100 5.2505.600 35.250

Prelims
Finals

99.100Combined Total:

Mateo Mancilla45 811
Branch Gym MI

10.550 9.400 10.30010.200 9.7009.600 59.750
5.600 5.500 9.0005.900 5.1505.000 36.150

Prelims
Finals

95.900Combined Total:

Matthew Maulhardt46 818
Eagle Gym TX

0.000 12.250 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.250
0.000 9.650 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.650

Prelims
Finals

21.900Combined Total:
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#1 = 2025 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9 TS: 100%
#2 = 2025 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Josiah Jordan1 812 C.G.'s LA 22.50012.800 9.700
Devin Murray2 831 Gymkhana IL 22.45013.000 9.450
Julian Cabrera3 816 EVO Gym FL 22.10012.900 9.200
Kyle Lyutskanov4 819 EnRich TX 21.80012.600 9.200
Ivan Karpenko5 850 Nova Gym FL 21.75012.950 8.800
Rekstyn Josi6 821 Gem State ID 21.65012.900 8.750
Roy Cuiluo7 837 Houston Gym Assoc 21.600T 12.600 9.000
Kien Bui7 859 Sun Country FL 21.600T 12.600 9.000
Shane Sperling9 833 Gymkhana IL 21.30011.900 9.400
Ezra Larrabee10 860 USA Flairs AZ 21.25013.000 8.250
Dexter Lam11 843 Indigo Gym NJ 21.00012.100 8.900
Simon Mingo12 866 United Gymnastix MD 20.90012.200 8.700
Shai Flaks13 856 Roswell Gym GA 20.70012.400 8.300
Aren Zhou14 839 Houston Gym Assoc 20.65011.850 8.800
Hunter Rosa15 844 Jam Hops MN 20.600T 12.800 7.800
Makhi Teter15 802 316 Platinum KS 20.600T 12.550 8.050
Yinze Fan17 838 Houston Gym Assoc 20.40012.400 8.000
Michael Chise18 830 Gymkhana IL 20.25012.000 8.250
Gian Arias-Chaidez19 820 Eric Will CA 20.10011.850 8.250
Birkes Bryan20 845 Lake Murray SC 20.05012.300 7.750
David Su21 851 OMEGA Gym OR 19.850T 11.950 7.900
Nico Trolio21 852 Ohio Gym Inst 19.850T 12.250 7.600
Ari Filippine23 810 Branch Gym MI 19.75011.600 8.150
Danyil Adesanya24 829 Gymkhana IL 19.30011.300 8.000
Samuel Zloza25 854 Premier Gym IL 19.100T 11.400 7.700
Jameson Parham25 804 5280 Gym CO 19.100T 11.400 7.700
Mikey Hildebrand27 857 SCEGA CA 18.95011.850 7.100
Lincoln Ramos28 806 All American WA 18.80011.700 7.100
Adam Pandya29 868 WOGA TX 18.75012.550 6.200
Brody Awn30 842 Indigo Gym NJ 18.70010.950 7.750
Will Dollinger31 847 Metropolitan WA 18.65011.900 6.750
Bohdan Zavalishyn32 828 Gym USA FL 18.60010.600 8.000
Tabraham Nye33 805 ATB Gym OH 18.000T 12.200 5.800
Bennett Munson33 861 USA Flairs AZ 18.000T 10.750 7.250
Ben Baker35 841 IK Gym IL 17.95010.250 7.700
Jeremy Willet36 869 Williamsburg VA 17.70012.150 5.550
Michael Smith37 862 USA Flairs AZ 17.65010.550 7.100
Alex Gutierrez38 825 Gym Acad Atlanta 17.50011.000 6.500
Eric Wiginton39 836 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 17.45011.800 5.650
Carter Johnson40 863 Momentum UT 17.40012.100 5.300
Massimo Voutsas41 813 Chelsea Piers NY 17.30011.250 6.050
Sam Rogers42 834 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 16.85010.750 6.100
Mateo Mancilla43 811 Branch Gym MI 16.15010.550 5.600
Judson Corbin44 803 5280 Gym CO 15.10010.000 5.100
Zachary Smith45 835 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 15.00012.500 2.500
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#1 = 2025 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9 TS: 100%
#2 = 2025 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Matthew Maulhardt46 818 Eagle Gym TX 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Devin Murray1 831 Gymkhana IL 23.60014.200 9.400
Shane Sperling2 833 Gymkhana IL 23.35014.200 9.150
Kyle Lyutskanov3 819 EnRich TX 22.45012.900 9.550
Matthew Maulhardt4 818 Eagle Gym TX 21.90012.250 9.650
Bohdan Zavalishyn5 828 Gym USA FL 21.70012.700 9.000
Adam Pandya6 868 WOGA TX 21.65012.500 9.150
Shai Flaks7 856 Roswell Gym GA 21.20012.450 8.750
Massimo Voutsas8 813 Chelsea Piers NY 21.10012.350 8.750
Nico Trolio9 852 Ohio Gym Inst 20.750T 12.100 8.650
Carter Johnson9 863 Momentum UT 20.750T 12.450 8.300
Brody Awn11 842 Indigo Gym NJ 20.70012.250 8.450
Danyil Adesanya12 829 Gymkhana IL 20.65012.050 8.600
Makhi Teter13 802 316 Platinum KS 20.50011.600 8.900
Josiah Jordan14 812 C.G.'s LA 20.45011.550 8.900
Roy Cuiluo15 837 Houston Gym Assoc 20.40012.250 8.150
Birkes Bryan16 845 Lake Murray SC 20.25011.700 8.550
Kien Bui17 859 Sun Country FL 20.050T 11.700 8.350
David Su17 851 OMEGA Gym OR 20.050T 11.650 8.400
Lincoln Ramos19 806 All American WA 20.00011.100 8.900
Hunter Rosa20 844 Jam Hops MN 19.900T 11.000 8.900
Michael Smith20 862 USA Flairs AZ 19.900T 12.100 7.800
Samuel Zloza20 854 Premier Gym IL 19.900T 11.450 8.450
Yinze Fan23 838 Houston Gym Assoc 19.85011.450 8.400
Dexter Lam24 843 Indigo Gym NJ 19.75011.300 8.450
Julian Cabrera25 816 EVO Gym FL 19.65011.300 8.350
Simon Mingo26 866 United Gymnastix MD 19.15011.250 7.900
Ivan Karpenko27 850 Nova Gym FL 19.05011.350 7.700
Tabraham Nye28 805 ATB Gym OH 18.90011.000 7.900
Rekstyn Josi29 821 Gem State ID 18.850T 11.100 7.750
Gian Arias-Chaidez29 820 Eric Will CA 18.850T 10.100 8.750
Michael Chise31 830 Gymkhana IL 18.80010.200 8.600
Ezra Larrabee32 860 USA Flairs AZ 18.50011.300 7.200
Jameson Parham33 804 5280 Gym CO 18.150T 10.200 7.950
Jeremy Willet33 869 Williamsburg VA 18.150T 10.700 7.450
Aren Zhou35 839 Houston Gym Assoc 17.9009.600 8.300
Zachary Smith36 835 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 17.75010.800 6.950
Will Dollinger37 847 Metropolitan WA 17.6009.650 7.950
Ben Baker38 841 IK Gym IL 17.4009.650 7.750
Bennett Munson39 861 USA Flairs AZ 17.2009.800 7.400
Alex Gutierrez40 825 Gym Acad Atlanta 16.75010.000 6.750
Mikey Hildebrand41 857 SCEGA CA 16.2509.550 6.700
Judson Corbin42 803 5280 Gym CO 16.0009.600 6.400
Eric Wiginton43 836 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 15.8009.800 6.000
Ari Filippine44 810 Branch Gym MI 15.1508.900 6.250
Mateo Mancilla45 811 Branch Gym MI 14.9009.400 5.500
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#1 = 2025 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9 TS: 100%
#2 = 2025 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Sam Rogers46 834 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 14.0508.800 5.250
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Julian Cabrera1 816 EVO Gym FL 22.05012.500 9.550
Adam Pandya2 868 WOGA TX 21.90012.300 9.600
Shane Sperling3 833 Gymkhana IL 21.40012.000 9.400
Kyle Lyutskanov4 819 EnRich TX 21.35011.700 9.650
Dexter Lam5 843 Indigo Gym NJ 21.05011.800 9.250
Danyil Adesanya6 829 Gymkhana IL 20.95011.600 9.350
Ezra Larrabee7 860 USA Flairs AZ 20.90012.150 8.750
Kien Bui8 859 Sun Country FL 20.85011.850 9.000
Shai Flaks9 856 Roswell Gym GA 20.80011.700 9.100
Bennett Munson10 861 USA Flairs AZ 20.35011.700 8.650
Simon Mingo11 866 United Gymnastix MD 20.250T 11.250 9.000
Michael Chise11 830 Gymkhana IL 20.250T 11.700 8.550
Devin Murray13 831 Gymkhana IL 20.15011.400 8.750
Hunter Rosa14 844 Jam Hops MN 20.10011.100 9.000
Roy Cuiluo15 837 Houston Gym Assoc 20.05011.400 8.650
Ivan Karpenko16 850 Nova Gym FL 20.000T 11.750 8.250
Bohdan Zavalishyn16 828 Gym USA FL 20.000T 11.800 8.200
Eric Wiginton18 836 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 19.80011.900 7.900
Yinze Fan19 838 Houston Gym Assoc 19.75011.400 8.350
Mikey Hildebrand20 857 SCEGA CA 19.55010.800 8.750
Josiah Jordan21 812 C.G.'s LA 19.50011.100 8.400
Makhi Teter22 802 316 Platinum KS 19.40010.850 8.550
Sam Rogers23 834 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 19.35011.150 8.200
Birkes Bryan24 845 Lake Murray SC 19.20010.850 8.350
Michael Smith25 862 USA Flairs AZ 19.15011.050 8.100
David Su26 851 OMEGA Gym OR 19.100T 10.900 8.200
Ari Filippine26 810 Branch Gym MI 19.100T 11.000 8.100
Tabraham Nye26 805 ATB Gym OH 19.100T 10.950 8.150
Massimo Voutsas29 813 Chelsea Piers NY 19.05010.900 8.150
Aren Zhou30 839 Houston Gym Assoc 19.00010.850 8.150
Lincoln Ramos31 806 All American WA 18.95010.800 8.150
Nico Trolio32 852 Ohio Gym Inst 18.90010.850 8.050
Samuel Zloza33 854 Premier Gym IL 18.80010.700 8.100
Rekstyn Josi34 821 Gem State ID 18.70010.550 8.150
Brody Awn35 842 Indigo Gym NJ 18.55010.700 7.850
Jameson Parham36 804 5280 Gym CO 18.50011.200 7.300
Ben Baker37 841 IK Gym IL 18.45010.150 8.300
Judson Corbin38 803 5280 Gym CO 18.35010.550 7.800
Carter Johnson39 863 Momentum UT 18.00010.900 7.100
Will Dollinger40 847 Metropolitan WA 17.8009.500 8.300
Alex Gutierrez41 825 Gym Acad Atlanta 17.30010.250 7.050
Zachary Smith42 835 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 16.15010.050 6.100
Mateo Mancilla43 811 Branch Gym MI 16.10010.200 5.900
Jeremy Willet44 869 Williamsburg VA 15.4009.800 5.600
Gian Arias-Chaidez45 820 Eric Will CA 11.30011.300 0.000
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#1 = 2025 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9 TS: 100%
#2 = 2025 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2025 Men's Dev Nats JE 8/9 TS
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Matthew Maulhardt46 818 Eagle Gym TX 0.0000.000 0.000
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#2 = 2025 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dexter Lam1 843 Indigo Gym NJ 22.65013.000 9.650
Devin Murray2 831 Gymkhana IL 22.55012.800 9.750
Ezra Larrabee3 860 USA Flairs AZ 22.45012.800 9.650
Shane Sperling4 833 Gymkhana IL 22.100T 12.500 9.600
Julian Cabrera4 816 EVO Gym FL 22.100T 12.450 9.650
Ivan Karpenko4 850 Nova Gym FL 22.100T 12.450 9.650
Bohdan Zavalishyn7 828 Gym USA FL 22.05012.700 9.350
Gian Arias-Chaidez8 820 Eric Will CA 21.75012.300 9.450
Simon Mingo9 866 United Gymnastix MD 21.70012.250 9.450
Ari Filippine10 810 Branch Gym MI 21.60012.150 9.450
Kyle Lyutskanov11 819 EnRich TX 21.55012.050 9.500
Kien Bui12 859 Sun Country FL 21.40012.150 9.250
David Su13 851 OMEGA Gym OR 21.150T 12.000 9.150
Birkes Bryan13 845 Lake Murray SC 21.150T 11.500 9.650
Hunter Rosa15 844 Jam Hops MN 21.05011.700 9.350
Carter Johnson16 863 Momentum UT 21.00011.600 9.400
Sam Rogers17 834 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 20.95011.700 9.250
Roy Cuiluo18 837 Houston Gym Assoc 20.90011.550 9.350
Shai Flaks19 856 Roswell Gym GA 20.85011.400 9.450
Yinze Fan20 838 Houston Gym Assoc 20.800T 11.550 9.250
Makhi Teter20 802 316 Platinum KS 20.800T 11.750 9.050
Massimo Voutsas20 813 Chelsea Piers NY 20.800T 11.600 9.200
Mikey Hildebrand20 857 SCEGA CA 20.800T 11.350 9.450
Will Dollinger24 847 Metropolitan WA 20.60011.550 9.050
Eric Wiginton25 836 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 20.45011.200 9.250
Michael Chise26 830 Gymkhana IL 20.400T 10.950 9.450
Nico Trolio26 852 Ohio Gym Inst 20.400T 11.350 9.050
Lincoln Ramos28 806 All American WA 20.350T 11.000 9.350
Ben Baker28 841 IK Gym IL 20.350T 10.900 9.450
Danyil Adesanya30 829 Gymkhana IL 20.25011.000 9.250
Adam Pandya31 868 WOGA TX 20.200T 11.100 9.100
Josiah Jordan31 812 C.G.'s LA 20.200T 10.500 9.700
Samuel Zloza33 854 Premier Gym IL 20.15011.150 9.000
Alex Gutierrez34 825 Gym Acad Atlanta 20.00010.950 9.050
Jameson Parham35 804 5280 Gym CO 19.90010.800 9.100
Aren Zhou36 839 Houston Gym Assoc 19.85010.400 9.450
Rekstyn Josi37 821 Gem State ID 19.75010.450 9.300
Tabraham Nye38 805 ATB Gym OH 19.50010.300 9.200
Bennett Munson39 861 USA Flairs AZ 19.450T 10.200 9.250
Jeremy Willet39 869 Williamsburg VA 19.450T 10.500 8.950
Judson Corbin39 803 5280 Gym CO 19.450T 10.350 9.100
Michael Smith42 862 USA Flairs AZ 19.35010.000 9.350
Mateo Mancilla43 811 Branch Gym MI 19.30010.300 9.000
Zachary Smith44 835 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 19.20010.350 8.850
Brody Awn45 842 Indigo Gym NJ 19.15010.350 8.800
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Matthew Maulhardt46 818 Eagle Gym TX 0.0000.000 0.000
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Adam Pandya1 868 WOGA TX 22.70013.150 9.550
Devin Murray2 831 Gymkhana IL 22.30012.850 9.450
Shane Sperling3 833 Gymkhana IL 21.90012.550 9.350
Kyle Lyutskanov4 819 EnRich TX 21.85012.300 9.550
Julian Cabrera5 816 EVO Gym FL 21.80012.900 8.900
Dexter Lam6 843 Indigo Gym NJ 21.70012.250 9.450
Shai Flaks7 856 Roswell Gym GA 21.350T 12.350 9.000
Bohdan Zavalishyn7 828 Gym USA FL 21.350T 12.050 9.300
Gian Arias-Chaidez7 820 Eric Will CA 21.350T 12.250 9.100
Roy Cuiluo10 837 Houston Gym Assoc 21.200T 12.350 8.850
Simon Mingo10 866 United Gymnastix MD 21.200T 12.700 8.500
Ezra Larrabee12 860 USA Flairs AZ 21.050T 12.600 8.450
Ivan Karpenko12 850 Nova Gym FL 21.050T 12.850 8.200
Ben Baker12 841 IK Gym IL 21.050T 12.300 8.750
Rekstyn Josi15 821 Gem State ID 21.00012.050 8.950
David Su16 851 OMEGA Gym OR 20.85012.050 8.800
Josiah Jordan17 812 C.G.'s LA 20.800T 12.200 8.600
Kien Bui17 859 Sun Country FL 20.800T 12.950 7.850
Hunter Rosa19 844 Jam Hops MN 20.65012.300 8.350
Michael Chise20 830 Gymkhana IL 20.50011.650 8.850
Michael Smith21 862 USA Flairs AZ 20.45012.500 7.950
Aren Zhou22 839 Houston Gym Assoc 20.250T 12.000 8.250
Brody Awn22 842 Indigo Gym NJ 20.250T 12.050 8.200
Lincoln Ramos22 806 All American WA 20.250T 12.500 7.750
Yinze Fan25 838 Houston Gym Assoc 20.20011.600 8.600
Danyil Adesanya26 829 Gymkhana IL 20.15011.550 8.600
Will Dollinger27 847 Metropolitan WA 19.95012.150 7.800
Makhi Teter28 802 316 Platinum KS 19.85011.950 7.900
Mikey Hildebrand29 857 SCEGA CA 19.80012.300 7.500
Ari Filippine30 810 Branch Gym MI 19.50012.300 7.200
Birkes Bryan31 845 Lake Murray SC 19.400T 11.350 8.050
Massimo Voutsas31 813 Chelsea Piers NY 19.400T 11.850 7.550
Tabraham Nye33 805 ATB Gym OH 19.20011.900 7.300
Samuel Zloza34 854 Premier Gym IL 18.90011.950 6.950
Carter Johnson35 863 Momentum UT 18.75011.500 7.250
Nico Trolio36 852 Ohio Gym Inst 18.50011.300 7.200
Jeremy Willet37 869 Williamsburg VA 18.25011.700 6.550
Bennett Munson38 861 USA Flairs AZ 17.750T 10.050 7.700
Jameson Parham38 804 5280 Gym CO 17.750T 11.400 6.350
Eric Wiginton40 836 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 17.30010.850 6.450
Sam Rogers41 834 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 16.50010.850 5.650
Zachary Smith42 835 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 16.30010.700 5.600
Judson Corbin43 803 5280 Gym CO 15.8008.250 7.550
Alex Gutierrez44 825 Gym Acad Atlanta 15.4509.100 6.350
Mateo Mancilla45 811 Branch Gym MI 14.6009.600 5.000
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Matthew Maulhardt46 818 Eagle Gym TX 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 8E / 13 yrs
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Julian Cabrera1 816 EVO Gym FL 22.50012.900 9.600
Ezra Larrabee2 860 USA Flairs AZ 22.050T 12.350 9.700
Gian Arias-Chaidez2 820 Eric Will CA 22.050T 12.400 9.650
Roy Cuiluo4 837 Houston Gym Assoc 21.65012.450 9.200
Shane Sperling5 833 Gymkhana IL 21.60012.050 9.550
Devin Murray6 831 Gymkhana IL 21.50012.500 9.000
Simon Mingo7 866 United Gymnastix MD 21.40012.300 9.100
Shai Flaks8 856 Roswell Gym GA 21.35012.000 9.350
Ivan Karpenko9 850 Nova Gym FL 21.05012.100 8.950
Kyle Lyutskanov10 819 EnRich TX 21.00011.350 9.650
Adam Pandya11 868 WOGA TX 20.95011.900 9.050
Yinze Fan12 838 Houston Gym Assoc 20.850T 11.650 9.200
Massimo Voutsas12 813 Chelsea Piers NY 20.850T 11.750 9.100
Josiah Jordan14 812 C.G.'s LA 20.80012.000 8.800
Danyil Adesanya15 829 Gymkhana IL 20.65011.700 8.950
Aren Zhou16 839 Houston Gym Assoc 20.60011.700 8.900
Makhi Teter17 802 316 Platinum KS 20.40011.350 9.050
Rekstyn Josi18 821 Gem State ID 20.30011.550 8.750
Bohdan Zavalishyn19 828 Gym USA FL 20.250T 11.600 8.650
David Su19 851 OMEGA Gym OR 20.250T 11.850 8.400
Judson Corbin19 803 5280 Gym CO 20.250T 11.200 9.050
Mikey Hildebrand22 857 SCEGA CA 20.15011.400 8.750
Dexter Lam23 843 Indigo Gym NJ 20.00010.500 9.500
Carter Johnson24 863 Momentum UT 19.95011.250 8.700
Michael Chise25 830 Gymkhana IL 19.850T 11.350 8.500
Michael Smith25 862 USA Flairs AZ 19.850T 11.400 8.450
Brody Awn27 842 Indigo Gym NJ 19.75011.450 8.300
Hunter Rosa28 844 Jam Hops MN 19.700T 11.050 8.650
Ari Filippine28 810 Branch Gym MI 19.700T 11.100 8.600
Tabraham Nye30 805 ATB Gym OH 19.50011.100 8.400
Kien Bui31 859 Sun Country FL 19.25011.050 8.200
Birkes Bryan32 845 Lake Murray SC 19.15011.150 8.000
Alex Gutierrez33 825 Gym Acad Atlanta 19.10010.800 8.300
Will Dollinger34 847 Metropolitan WA 19.00010.750 8.250
Bennett Munson35 861 USA Flairs AZ 18.80010.750 8.050
Samuel Zloza36 854 Premier Gym IL 18.70010.800 7.900
Lincoln Ramos37 806 All American WA 18.45011.000 7.450
Nico Trolio38 852 Ohio Gym Inst 18.40010.000 8.400
Ben Baker39 841 IK Gym IL 17.75010.300 7.450
Jeremy Willet40 869 Williamsburg VA 17.55010.500 7.050
Sam Rogers41 834 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 17.50010.050 7.450
Eric Wiginton42 836 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 17.40010.100 7.300
Jameson Parham43 804 5280 Gym CO 15.80010.100 5.700
Mateo Mancilla44 811 Branch Gym MI 14.8509.700 5.150
Zachary Smith45 835 Gymnastix Trn Ctr GA 14.7009.450 5.250
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Matthew Maulhardt46 818 Eagle Gym TX 0.0000.000 0.000
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